
  

 

SCHOOL RESUMES 

Tuesday 28th JANUARY 2025 

 
The office will be closed from Monday 15th December 2024. 

The office will re-open on Monday the 20th January 2025 from 8.00am - 3.30pm 

 

School sports shorts are ONLY available for purchase through the office for $27.00 

 

TERM DATES FOR 2024 

Term 1 Tuesday 28th January – Friday 4th April 10 weeks 
Term 2 Monday 22nd April – Friday 27th June 10 weeks 
Term 3 Monday 14th July – Friday 19th September 10 weeks 
Term 4 Tuesday 7th October – Friday 12th December 10 weeks 

 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS/PUPIL FREE DAYS 2025 

Monday 27th January - Australia Day 

Monday 21st April - Good Monday 

Friday 25th April - ANZAC Day 

Monday 5th May - Labour Day 

Thursday 19th June - Mackay Show Day 

Friday 5th September - Pupil free day  

Monday 6th October - King’s Birthday 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR 2025 

 

Wednesday 5th February 2025 - School Photos 

Tuesday 18th February 2025 - Year 7 Family Pizza Night 

Tuesday 25th February 2025 - Pancake Day 

Friday 28th February 2025 - Swimming Carnival 

Friday 14th March 2025 - Year 12 Mocktail 

Friday 21st March 2025 - Harmony Day 

Tuesday 1st April 2025 - Year 7 & Year 10 Immunisation – Dose 1 

Thursday 3rd April 2025 - Cross Country 

Friday 25th April 2025 - Anzac Day Parade 

Thursday 19th June 2025 - Mackay Show Public Holiday 

Friday 25th July 2025 - Year 7 & Year 10 Immunisation – Dose 2 

Friday 21st November 2025 - Year 12 Last Day, Graduation Ceremony and Formal 

Friday 28th November 2025 - Year 10 & Year 11 Last Day of school 

 

 


